
(AKA LOT 4 BLOCK F CHADWORTH S/D
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 161.75 FT, W 310

WATTS WILLIAM NORWOOD JR
219 NW MELANIE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-3S-16-02123-043
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1185/2373 9/24/2009 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRJ VENTURES LLC    (

WILLIAM NORWOOD WAT

1171/0650 4/13/2009 WD Q I 01 141,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRJ VENTURES LLC

WILLIAM A WATTS JR
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27207 SFR 542 07/28/2008

26084 SFR 464 08/02/2007

HX Base Yr

219 NW MELANIE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,608 115.5330 129.40 208,075 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1359

BAS 1,359 100 1,359 145,960

FGR 430 55 236 25,347

FOP 42 30 13 1,396

1,831 1,608 172,702

BAS= W40 S27 FGR= S20 E20 N23 W10 S3 W10$ E10 N3 E10 S10 FOP=
S6 E7 N6 W7$ E7 S13 E13 N47$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 30 30 900.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 9,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

12,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


